X ULTRA33
L40286200 Phantom/Black/Hawaiian

Phantom/Black/Hawaiian

! f:ﬁr:

ad vancedchassis v CEL = Ortholite

sens/FFIT

This hiking shoe is easy on the way up, even better on the way down.

A best seller, the X ULTRA 3 has evolved into an even more effective hiking shoe. Thanks to Descent
Control technology, it efficiently tackles technical hikes and really shines during tough descents. Wear this
breathable pair in warm weather and dirt conditions, and head downhill with a spring in your step.

Foothold Stability and cushioning

A refined last works with the The Advanced Chassis,
reinforced top arm of the sensifit, surrounded by foam cushioning
holding your foot comfortably in for comfort, connects directly to
place, especially moving downlhill. the sole to stabilize your heel.

* Breathability : 6/6

* Lightness :4/6

* Protection :5/6

* Stability : 6/6

* Drop (inmm): | |

* Midsole heel height (mm) : 19
* Midsole toe height (mm) : 8

* Weight (g) :365

OUTSOLE

* Chevron lugs
* Contagrip® TD

Grip

Two different types of rubber
resultinbettergrip. Apatterned
area on the heel grabs terrain
more aggressively, giving you
more control especially on
descents.

Pagina | Salomon Footwear Spring Summer 2019 id:624 v:14 | Nuevo surtido - 3 | 26-Apr-2019 9:59



Size
info

JP

MON
DO

UK
UN

MIDSOLE
* EnergyCell

CHASSIS
* Advanced Chassis™

UPPER MATERIAL

* Anti-debris Mesh

* Synthetic upper
LINING MATERIAL

* Mesh and textile lining

SOCKLINER
» Molded OrtholLite®

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

* Lace pocket

* Protective toecap
* SensiFit™

* Welded upper
LACING SYSTEM

* Quicklace™

40 40 41 42 42

2/3  1/3 2/3

40 40 41 42 42

2/3 173 2/3

25 255 26 265 27
25 255 26 265 27

65 |7 75 8 8.5

75 8 85 9

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.

43
1/3

43
1/3

27.5

9
9.5

9.5
10

44
2/3

44
2/3

28.5
28.5

10
10.5

10.5
I

29.5
29.5

I
1.5

47
1/3

47
1/3

30.5
30.5

12
12.5

31
31

12.5
13

49
1/3

49
1/3

32
32

13.5
14




