X ULTRA 3 L40286200 Phantom/Black/Hawaiian



Phantom/Black/Hawaiian











Ortholite

This hiking shoe is easy on the way up, even better on the way down.

A best seller, the X ULTRA 3 has evolved into an even more effective hiking shoe. Thanks to Descent Control technology, it efficiently tackles technical hikes and really shines during tough descents. Wear this breathable pair in warm weather and dirt conditions, and head downhill with a spring in your step.

Foothold

A refined last works with the reinforced top arm of the sensifit, holding your foot comfortably in for comfort, connects directly to place, especially moving downhill. the sole to stabilize your heel.

Stability and cushioning

The Advanced Chassis. surrounded by foam cushioning

Grip

Two different types of rubber result in better grip. A patterned area on the heel grabs terrain more aggressively, giving you more control especially on descents.

 Breathability: 6/6 • Lightness: 4/6

Protection: 5/6

 Stability: 6/6 • Drop (in mm) : 11

 Midsole heel height (mm): 19 Midsole toe height (mm): 8

Weight (g):365

OUTSOLE

Chevron lugs

Contagrip® TD

MIDSOLE

• EnergyCell

CHASSIS

Advanced Chassis[™]

UPPER MATERIAL

- Anti-debris Mesh
- Synthetic upper

LINING MATERIAL

• Mesh and textile lining

SOCKLINER

Molded OrthoLite®

UPPER CONSTRUCTION

- Lace pocket
 Protective toecap
 SensiFit™
- Welded upper

LACING SYSTEM

Quicklace™

Size info														
D	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
F	40	40 2/3	41 1/3	42	42 2/3	43 1/3	44	44 2/3	45 1/3	46	46 2/3	47 1/3	48	49 1/3
JP	25	25.5	26	26.5	27	27.5	28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
MON DO	25	25.5	26	26.5	27		28	28.5	29	29.5	30	30.5	31	32
UK	6.5	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	П	11.5	12	12.5	13.5
US	7	7.5	8	8.5	9	9.5	10	10.5	П	11.5	12	12.5	13	14

The picture displayed is taken on a salesman sample.